2022 ASSEMBLY LEAGUE - RACE 1 BECKENHAM PALACE PARK 5 MAY 2022

Position
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Overall

Bib
140
271
145
263
144
146
454
393
282
131

61
254
392

56
455
136
121
129

~

57
292
126
171
14
135
535
176
353
169
132
262
168
273
155
259
174
538

62
156
291
141
359
462
283
236
101
241
398
123
153
165
492
157
148
444
235
289

6
152
498
503
396
533
441
290
272
264
253

60
238
461
363
276

8
497
362
246

2
285
287
493
274

54
159
257
122
162
221

©
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275
294
172
16
124
98

Results

Name

Edward Chuck
Dame Dibaba
Jack Ramm

Dan Pettitt

Andy Bond
Robert Armstrong
Ben Howe
Robert Donohue
Peter Lighting
Jack Brotchie
Thomas Brooke
Barnaby Day
Daniel Kennedy
James Mcdonald
Aaron Wilson
Joe Hallsworth
Tom South
Adrian Russell
Dave Morgan
Luke Martin
Jonathan Pontin
Alex Winchester
Cottle Simon
Fred Bungay
Josh Pewter

Paul Norfolk
James Pilch
Kieran O'Doherty
Paul Boddey
Hugh Stobart
Adrian Lowther
George Fernandez
Will Pitt

Jon Phillips
Michael Longley
Ed Jenkins

David Jones

Ben Rew

Kevin Chadwick
Harry Lawson
Buzz Shephard
Adam Wilkinson
Harold Wyber
Calum Fraser
Sarah Hanley
Matt Davison
Theo Gaymes
Harry Fage

Joe Wood

Joe Farrington-Douglas
Dylan Williams
Jonathan Langley
Andy Inglis
Eugene Cross
Sam Buddery
Clare Elms

John Gilchrist
Adam Pope
James Burrows
Steve Hough
Fadie Shamoon
Justin Warren
Gavin Lau
Joshua Lennard-Jones
Jonathan Ratcliffe
Richard Giles
Tyson Miller
Henry Delap-Smith
David Reader
Claire Oxlade
Philip Whitehouse
Stephen Pond
Roger Beardsworth
Andy Colley

Julia Wedmore
Matthew Pond
Josh Tibbert

Nicholas Moss
Huw Evans

Paul Doyle
Julian Gevers
Liam Carr

Kay Sheedy

Jan Attewell
Andrea Ceccolini
Rob Sommerville
James Bentley
Nesrin Sabanci
Simon Allen

Tim Ayres
Jennifer Heymann
Nicholas Coogan
Ebe Prill

lan Mcgrath

Time Gender

0:15:46
0:15:47
0:15:52
0:16:08
0:16:15
0:16:16
0:16:19
0:16:20
0:16:23
0:16:30
0:16:33
0:16:36
0:16:39
0:16:44
0:16:46
0:16:49
0:16:55
0:17:01
0:17:02
0:17:03
0:17:04
0:17:06
0:17:07
0:17:10
0:17:22
0:17:24
0:17:26
0:17:30
0:17:37
0:17:39
0:17:40
0:17:44
0:17:46
0:17:49
0:17:50
0:17:51
0:17:56
0:17:59
0:18:01
0:18:03
0:18:04
0:18:06
0:18:07
0:18:08
0:18:14
0:18:15
0:18:17
0:18:20
0:18:32
0:18:33
0:18:38
0:18:38
0:18:44
0:18:47
0:18:47
0:18:48
0:18:48
0:18:50
0:18:52
0:18:58
0:19:02
0:19:05
0:19:07
0:19:10
0:19:17
0:19:18
0:19:22
0:19:25
0:19:26
0:19:26
0:19:27
0:19:27
0:19:28
0:19:29
0:19:30
0:19:32
0:19:35
0:19:36
0:19:37
0:19:38
0:19:38
0:19:42
0:19:42
0:19:47
0:19:49
0:19:49
0:19:51
0:19:53
0:19:55
0:19:56
0:19:58
0:19:59
0:20:01
0:20:02
0:20:04

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Age

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
45
Senior
Senior
Senior
40
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
40
Senior
Senior
45
40
Senior
Senior
Senior
40
40
Senior
Senior
Senior
40
Senior
40
Senior
40
Senior
50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
40
40
Senior
45
0
Senior
Senior
Senior
40
20
Under20
Senior
40

40
Senior
Senior
Senior

50

40
Senior

Under20

45
Senior
Senior

50

60

40
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
55
50
Under20
Senior
Senior
50
50
Senior
35
45
Senior
40
Senior
60
45

Club

Dulwich Runners
Kent AC

Dulwich Runners
Kent AC

Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Ravens School Runners
Kent AC

Dulwich Runners
Cambridge Harriers
Kent AC

Ravens School Runners
Cambridge Harriers
Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Kent AC

Cambridge Harriers
Lloyds RC(Ravens)
Dulwich Runners
Eton Manor AC
Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Victoria Park H&THAC
Eton Manor AC
Petts Wood Runners
Eton Manor AC
Dulwich Runners
Kent AC

Eton Manor AC

Kent AC

Dulwich Runners
Kent AC

Eton Manor AC
Victoria Park H&THAC
Cambridge Harriers
Dulwich Runners
Lloyds RC(Ravens)
Dulwich Runners
Petts Wood Runners
Serpentine RC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Dartford RR

Kent AC

Ravens School Runners
Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Eton Manor AC
Stock Exchange AC
Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Runhead RC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Dulwich Runners
Stock Exchange AC
Stock Exchange AC
Ravens School Runners
Victoria Park H&THAC
Kent AC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Cambridge Harriers
Kent AC

Serpentine RC

Petts Wood Runners
Kent AC

Kent AC

Stock Exchange AC
Petts Wood Runners
Kent AC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Stock Exchange AC
Kent AC
Cambridge Harriers
Dulwich Runners
Kent AC

Dulwich Runners
Eton Manor AC
Greenwich Tritons
Kent AC

Kent AC

Lloyds RC(Ravens)
Eton Manor AC
Beckenham RC
Dulwich Runners
Dartford RR



133

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

288 Stephen Watts
248 Tom Carpenter
458 Alexandra Mcclelland
14 Andy Regan
463 Karsten Buecker
460 James Booth
251 Toby Smith
394 Sam Harvey
12 Aurelia Osborne
151 Rebecca Schulleri
96 Jay Browne
250 Isabel Bradley
260 Vicky Boyle
356 Daniel Selman
500 Victoria Carter
59 Susan Dixon
247 Matthew Thomas
166 John Black
286 Wendy Mathie
147 Ross Rook
252 Ali Farrall
331 Mike Murdoch
277 Parris Williams
293 Graham Hollingdale
134 Yvette Dore
164 Dave Daugirda
256 Genevieve Blanch
459 Justin Siderfin
245 Victoria Buck
502 Tom Conlon
354 Richard Hassall
15 Ben Calascione
270 Alison Thomson
93 Sam Fullilove
352 Marcus Elwes
1 Victoria Cartwright
534 Hazel Norton-Hale
268 Paul Mccrone
18 Chris Carrick
456 Leo Hemsted
142 Clare Norris
532 Alan Venning
139 Martin Double
233 Sally Urquhart
158 Ed Smyth
601
17 Donna Mewis
51 Martin Hawkins
395 Justin Warren
97 Peter Butler
258 Richard Jones
150 Kate Styles
13 Kate Marchant
496 Andrew Mclauchlan
9 Susanna Davies
450 Raj Joneja
160 Michelle Lennon
10 Siobhan Wakeley
266 Pawel Szynkarczuk
261 Jim Dickson
175 Richard Seddon
244 Julian Spencer-Wood
104 Claire Hope
501 Andrew Coltman
239 Myles Wilson
231 Zuzana Nemeckova
351 Dave Groom
267 Alan Curtis
222 Lesley Mccarthy
269 Phil Marsden
278 Jo Wint
280 Susie Fairbrass
453 Eleanor Simmons
332 Jane Haile
5 Adrian Young
537 Anna Fiedlerova
102 Emma Brown
491 Martin Wood
240 John Barron
457 Becca Davis
255 Suze Spalding
173 Ru Rose
355 Natalie Jacques
53 Sally Carr
154 Steve Smythe
367 Alison Leatherbarrow
127 Mike Mann
55 lan Mccarthy
366 Fiona Willis
99 Megan Davis
242 Jo Mott
103 Melanie Moore
232 Ivona Gongolova
130 Graham Laylee
128 Barrie John Nicholls
137 Jo Quantrill
94 Lauren Golledge
358 Chloe Wilkinson
143 lan Sesnan
92 Darren Rickard
Ronnie Haydon
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0:20:13
0:20:18
0:20:21
0:20:21
0:20:25
0:20:27
0:20:28
0:20:29
0:20:30
0:20:31
0:20:32
0:20:36
0:20:38
0:20:40
0:20:41
0:20:42
0:20:44
0:20:45
0:20:45
0:20:46
0:20:47
0:20:50
0:20:51
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:54
0:20:54
0:20:57
0:20:58
0:21:01
0:21:01
0:21:04
0:21:08
0:21:09
0:21:13
0:21:16
0:21:17
0:21:21
0:21:26
0:21:28
0:21:35
0:21:37
0:21:40
0:21:40
0:21:43
0:21:48
0:21:49
0:21:53
0:21:58
0:22:02
0:22:03
0:22:04
0:22:06
0:22:11
0:22:12
0:22:13
0:22:17
0:22:20
0:22:28
0:22:33
0:22:41
0:22:45
0:22:47
0:22:50
0:22:51
0:23:02
0:23:04
0:23:10
0:23:12
0:23:16
0:23:18
0:23:19
0:23:22
0:23:25
0:23:26
0:23:31
0:23:33
0:23:36
0:23:38
0:23:40
0:23:43
0:23:48
0:23:51
0:23:58
0:24:02
0:24:06
0:24:09
0:24:11
0:24:18
0:24:28
0:24:29
0:24:31
0:24:38
0:24:44
0:24:46
0:24:50
0:24:51
0:24:52
0:24:53
0:25:02
0:25:03

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

40
Senior
Senior

50

50
Senior
Senior

0

45
Senior

45
Senior

40

50

50

55
Senior

65

40

40

45

50
Senior
Senior

45

60
Senior

40

45

60

40

50

35
Senior

40
Senior
45
Senior
45
Senior
40

50
60
Senior
60
Senior
35
50
45
35
Senior
50
Senior
45
60
Senior
70
35
55
Senior
45
55
50
45
50
40
Senior
40
45
Senior
Senior
40
55
65
Senior
50
40
Senior
50
60
45
70
65
45
Senior
Senior
45
40
65
65
65
Senior
Senior
65
50
55

Kent AC

Kent AC

Dulwich Runners
Beckenham RC
Serpentine RC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Ravens School Runners
Beckenham RC
Dulwich Runners
Dartford RR

Kent AC

Kent AC

Petts Wood Runners
Stock Exchange AC
Cambridge Harriers
Kent AC

Eton Manor AC

Kent AC

Dulwich Runners
Kent AC

London Underground
Kent AC

Lloyds RC(Ravens)
Dulwich Runners
Eton Manor AC

Kent AC

Dulwich Runners
Kent AC

Stock Exchange AC
Petts Wood Runners
Beckenham RC
Kent AC

Dartford RR

Petts Wood Runners
Kent AC

Victoria Park H&THAC
Kent AC
Beckenham RC
Runhead RC
Dulwich Runners
Victoria Park H&THAC
Dulwich Runners
Kent AC

Dulwich Runners

Beckenham RC
Cambridge Harriers
Ravens School Runners
Dartford RR

Kent AC

Dulwich Runners
Beckenham RC
Stock Exchange AC
Kent AC

Runhead RC
Dulwich Runners
Kent AC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Eton Manor AC

Kent AC

Dartford RR

Stock Exchange AC
Kent AC

Kent AC

Petts Wood Runners
Kent AC

Greenwich Tritons
Kent AC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Dulwich Runners
London Underground
Kent AC

Victoria Park H&THAC
Dartford RR

Stock Exchange AC
Kent AC

Dulwich Runners
Kent AC

Eton Manor AC
Petts Wood Runners
Cambridge Harriers
Dulwich Runners
Petts Wood Runners
Dulwich Runners
Cambridge Harriers
Petts Wood Runners
Dartford RR

Kent AC

Dartford RR

Kent AC

Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Dartford RR

Petts Wood Runners
Dulwich Runners
Dartford RR

Kent AC



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

391 Rick Clarkson 0:25:05
125 Dave West 0:25:07
11 Melanie Burdett 0:25:12
265 Nicola Cartlidge 0:25:23
281 Joe Hill 0:25:36
361 Andrew Stubbs 0:25:47
495 Thibault Michael 0:25:56
397 Adam Doherty 0:26:08
161 Gabriel Ellenberg 0:26:09
170 Janine Durrant 0:26:12
357 Maxine Horsfield 0:26:18
536 Sarah Knox 0:26:21
494 Steve Scruton 0:26:32
163 Mala Singh 0:26:54
133 Paul Keating 0:27:23
279 Anna Delis 0:27:42
531 Amy Blackburn-Lau 0:27:45
19 Jade Mcdonald 0:28:01
91 Roy Knight 0:28:13
365 Martin Brown 0:28:14
138 Claire Steward 0:28:25
167 Hayley Dalton 0:28:43
364 Rob Lillywhite 0:28:44
234 Abby Clyndes 0:28:46
589 Helen Burns 0:28:58
333 Neil Roberts 0:29:09
95 Paul Hooper 0:29:14
100 Lisa Campbell 0:29:22
360 Regan Sarah 0:29:33
243 James Steatham 0:29:58
Team Results
Mens A Teams
Position Club Score
1 Dulwich Runners 15
2 Kent AC 27
3 Cambridge Harriers 83
4 Eton Manor AC 111
5 Petts Wood Runners 210
6 Victoria Park H&THAC 236
7 Stock Exchange AC 242
8 Lloyds RC(Ravens) 246
9 Dartford RR 334
10 Beckenham RC 391
11
12
Mens B Teams
Position Club Score
1 Dulwich Runners 48
2 Kent AC 118
3 Eton Manor AC 265
4 Cambridge Harriers 394
5 Petts Wood Runners 435
6 Stock Exchange AC 479
7 Dartford RR 558
8
9
10
11
12
Individual Age Group Results
Mens
SN Name, Club Time
1 Edward Chuck, Dulwich Runners 0:15:46
2 Dame Dibaba, Kent AC 0:15:47
3 Jack Ramm, Dulwich Runners 0:15:52
4 Dan Pettitt, Kent AC 0:16:08
5 Robert Armstrong, Dulwich Runne  0:16:16
6 Ben Howe, Dulwich Runners 0:16:19
7 Robert Donohue, Ravens School I 0:16:20
8 Jack Brotchie, Dulwich Runners 0:16:30
9 Thomas Brooke, Cambridge Harrie  0:16:33
10 Barnaby Day, Kent AC 0:16:36
20 Name, Club Time
1 Theo Gaymes, Kent AC 0:18:17
2 Dylan Williams, Eton Manor AC 0:18:38
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
40 Name, Club Time
1 Peter Lighting, Kent AC 0:16:23

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Points
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60
60
45
45
Senior
45
45
Senior
60
45
45
50
60
45
50
40
35
45
70

Ravens School Runners
Dulwich Runners
Beckenham RC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Petts Wood Runners
Stock Exchange AC
Ravens School Runners
Eton Manor AC

Eton Manor AC

Petts Wood Runners
Victoria Park H&THAC
Stock Exchange AC
Eton Manor AC
Dulwich Runners

Kent AC

Victoria Park H&THAC
Beckenham RC
Dartford RR

Petts Wood Runners
Dulwich Runners

Eton Manor AC

Petts Wood Runners
Kent AC

Victoria Park H&THAC
London Underground
Dartford RR

Dartford RR

Petts Wood Runners
Kent AC

Womens A Teams

Position
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Club Score
Kent AC 12
Dulwich Runners 41
Beckenham RC 119
Eton Manor AC 169
Dartford RR 170
Victoria Park H&THAC 185
Club Score
Kent AC 54
Dulwich Runners 118
Name, Club Time
Sarah Hanley, Kent AC 0:18:14
Claire Oxlade, Kent AC 0:19:26
Julia Wedmore, Stock Exchange AC 0:19:30
Kay Sheedy, Dulwich Runners 0:19:47
Alexandra Mcclelland, Dulwich Runnt 0:20:21
Rebecca Schulleri, Dulwich Runners 0:20:31
Isabel Bradley, Kent AC 0:20:36
Parris Williams, Kent AC 0:20:51
Genevieve Blanch, Kent AC 0:20:54
Sally Urquhart, Kent AC 0:21:40
Name, Club Time
Name, Club Time
Nesrin Sabanci, Kent AC 0:19:55

Points

Points

Points
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James Mcdonald, Cambridge Harr
Adrian Russell, Dulwich Runners
Alex Winchester, Dulwich Runners
Cottle Simon, Eton Manor AC
James Pilch, Eton Manor AC

Paul Boddey, Eton Manor AC
Adrian Lowther, Kent AC

Ben Rew, Cambridge Harriers
Kevin Chadwick, Dulwich Runners

Name, Club

Andy Bond, Dulwich Runners
Tom South, Dulwich Runners
Buzz Shephard, Dulwich Runners
Jonathan Langley, Stock Exchang
Adam Pope, Kent AC

Steve Hough, Stock Exchange AC
David Reader, Cambridge Harriers
Simon Allen, Kent AC

lan Mcgrath, Dartford RR

Jay Browne, Dartford RR

Name, Club

Will Pitt, Kent AC

Jonathan Ratcliffe, Kent AC
Stephen Pond, Petts Wood Runne
Julian Gevers, Kent AC

Andrea Ceccolini, Dulwich Runner:
Rob Sommerville, Eton Manor AC
Andy Regan, Beckenham RC
Karsten Buecker, Serpentine RC
Daniel Selman, Petts Wood Runne
Mike Murdoch, London Undergrou

Name, Club

Paul Doyle, Stock Exchange AC
Marcus Elwes, Petts Wood Runne
Paul Mccrone, Kent AC

Andrew Coltman, Stock Exchange
Dave Groom, Petts Wood Runners
Martin Wood, Stock Exchange AC

Name, Club

Roger Beardsworth, Kent AC

Ebe Prill, Dulwich Runners

Dave Daugirda, Eton Manor AC
Tom Conlon, Stock Exchange AC
Martin Hawkins, Cambridge Harrie
Peter Butler, Dartford RR

Jim Dickson, Kent AC

Steve Smythe, Dulwich Runners
Rick Clarkson, Ravens School Rut
Dave West, Dulwich Runners

Name, Club

John Black, Eton Manor AC

John Barron, Kent AC

lan Mccarthy, Cambridge Harriers
Graham Laylee, Dulwich Runners
Barrie John Nicholls, Dulwich Run
lan Sesnan, Dulwich Runners

Name, Club

Julian Spencer-Wood, Kent AC
Mike Mann, Dulwich Runners
Roy Knight, Dartford RR

Name, Club

0:16:44
0:17:01
0:17:06
0:17:07
0:17:26
0:17:37
0:17:40
0:17:59
0:18:01

Time
0:16:15
0:16:55
0:18:04
0:18:38
0:18:50
0:18:58
0:19:26
0:19:56
0:20:04
0:20:32

Time
0:17:46
0:19:17
0:19:27
0:19:42
0:19:49
0:19:51
0:20:21
0:20:25
0:20:40
0:20:50

Time
0:19:38
0:21:13
0:21:21
0:22:50
0:23:04
0:23:36

Time
0:19:28
0:20:02
0:20:54
0:21:01
0:21:53
0:22:02
0:22:33
0:24:02
0:25:05
0:25:07

Time
0:20:45
0:23:38
0:24:11
0:24:44
0:24:46
0:24:53

Time
0:22:45
0:24:09
0:28:13

Time
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Alison Thomson, Kent AC

Victoria Cartwright, Kent AC

Hazel Norton-Hale, Victoria Park H&"
Kate Styles, Dulwich Runners
Susanna Davies, Kent AC

Claire Hope, Dartford RR

Amy Blackburn-Lau, Victoria Park Hé
Abby Clyndes, Kent AC

Name, Club

Jennifer Heymann, Eton Manor AC
Vicky Boyle, Kent AC

Wendy Mathie, Kent AC

Jo Wint, Kent AC

Eleanor Simmons, Dulwich Runners
Emma Brown, Dartford RR

Ru Rose, Eton Manor AC

Ivona Gongolova, Kent AC

Anna Delis, Kent AC

Name, Club

Aurelia Osborne, Beckenham RC
Ali Farrall, Kent AC

Yvette Dore, Dulwich Runners
Victoria Buck, Kent AC

Clare Norris, Dulwich Runners
Zuzana Nemeckova, Kent AC
Lesley Mccarthy, Greenwich Tritons
Jane Haile, London Underground
Alison Leatherbarrow, Petts Wood R
Fiona Willis, Petts Wood Runners

Name, Club

Victoria Carter, Stock Exchange AC
Donna Mewis, Beckenham RC
Kate Marchant, Beckenham RC
Michelle Lennon, Dulwich Runners
Suze Spalding, Kent AC

Sally Carr, Cambridge Harriers
Sarah Knox, Victoria Park H&THAC
Hayley Dalton, Eton Manor AC

Lisa Campbell, Dartford RR

Regan Sarah, Petts Wood Runners

Name, Club

Clare EIms, Kent AC

Susan Dixon, Cambridge Harriers
Ronnie Haydon, Kent AC

Name, Club

Name, Club
Jo Quantrill, Dulwich Runners

Name, Club
Claire Steward, Dulwich Runners

0:21:08
0:21:16
0:21:17
0:22:04
0:22:12
0:22:47
0:27:45
0:28:46

Time
0:19:59
0:20:38
0:20:45
0:23:18
0:23:22
0:23:33
0:23:48
0:24:38
0:27:42

Time
0:20:30
0:20:47
0:20:53
0:20:58
0:21:35
0:23:02
0:23:12
0:23:25
0:24:06
0:24:18

Time
0:20:41
0:21:49
0:22:06
0:22:17
0:23:43
0:23:58
0:26:21
0:28:43
0:29:22
0:29:33

Time
0:18:48
0:20:42
0:25:03

Time

Time
0:24:50

Time
0:28:25
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